
14. Werner-John- Gedenktunier

Oldisleben, 05.09.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer R.Jurke Gewichtsklasse

20kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 John Barth SG Drei Gleichen Mühlberg
SS 4:0

52
SS 2:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  6 1

2 Taylor Stoewenau RSV 09 Heldrungen
0:20

01 Fr
3:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Myakhdi Gaytukaev RSV Plauen
Fr

0:40

01
TÜ 16:0

42
 1  4  0  1  16 2
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